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2024 Term Dates  
Term 1   
Wednesday 3 January School re-opens for staff   

Monday 8 January  ELC Reopens for Extended Hours enrolments 

Thursday 25 January Final day of Extended Hours enrolments attendance during term break in the ELC 

Friday 26 January Australia Day - Public Holiday 

Monday 29 January  All staff Professional Development Day 
No Vacation Care 
No attendance at the ELC 

Tuesday 30 January  Orientation sessions for new students and staff 
No Vacation Care 
No attendance at the ELC 

Wednesday 31 January All students return to school – classes commence 
Term 1 commences in the ELC (new and continuing enrolments) 

Friday 29 March to Monday 1 April Easter Break 

Friday 12 April Last Day Term 1 

Term 2  
Thursday 25 April ANZAC Day 

Monday 29 April All staff Professional Development Day 
No Vacation Care | ELC closed 

Tuesday 30 April First Day Term 2:  All students return 

Monday 10 June King’s Birthday - Public Holiday 

Friday 28 June Last Day Term 2 

Term 3  
Monday 22 July All staff Professional Development Day  

No Vacation Care | ELC Closed 

Tuesday 23 July First Day Term 3: All students return 

Friday 27 September  Last Day Term 3   

Term 4  
Monday 14 October All staff Professional Development Day  

No Vacation Care | ELC Closed 

Tuesday 15 October First Day Term 4: All students return 

Thursday 28 November Last day of formal classes for 2024 (primary and high school) 

Friday 29 November Picnic Day (non-compulsory school day for primary and high school) 
Final day of term for ELC (Term Time attenders) 

Monday 2 December Speech Night Years 3-12 
First Day of Term Break Program in ELC (for Extended Hours enrolments) 

Friday 20  December School closes (re-opens Monday 6 January 2025) 
Final day of 2024 attendance in the ELC (Extended Hours attenders) 

Note: Dates are subject to change 
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